Флаконы и крышки для автодозатора SV, HV
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

2. Good after-sales service. Any quality issues will be solved shortly.
3. Flexible OEM service
Order Information
Sample vials
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV1102C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Glass Vial, 11mm Crimp top
SV1102A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial, 11mm Crimp top
SV1112C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Glass Vial with writing are a, 11mm Crimp top
SV1112A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial with writing area, 11mm Crimp top
Caps
P/N Packing Description
SV1101CS 100 11mm Aluminum caps, white PTFE/red silicone septa
SV1102CS 100 11mm Aluminum caps, red PTFE/white silicone septa
SV1103CS 100 11mm Aluminum caps, blue PTFE/white silicone,pre-silt septa
SV1104CS 100 11mm Aluminum caps, Red PTFE/White Sillicone/Re d PTFE Septa
SV1108CS 100 11mm Aluminum caps, beige PTFE/red rubber septa
Septa
P/N Packing Description
SV1101S 100 11mm,White PTFE/ Red Sillicone Septa
SV1102S 100 11mm,Red PTFE/ White Sillicone Septa
SV1103S 100 11mm, Blue PTFE/ White Sillicone Pre-silt Septa
SV1104S 100 11mm,Red PTFE/White Sillicone/Red PTFE Septa
Microlab 15-425 Vials are Standard screw top glass
vials, widely suitable for storage of various
pharmaceutical intermediates, high value-added
chemicals, chemical reagents, biological reagents,

PTFE/Silicone septa
Packing PP box
Order Information
Sample vials
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV1508C 16.6*60 100 8ml Clear Glass Vial, 15-425,Screw top
SV1508A 16.6*60 100 8ml Amber Glass Vial, 15-425,Screw top
SV1512C 18.4*66 100 12ml Clear Glass Vial, 15-425,Screw top
SV1512A 18.4*66 100 12ml Amber Glass Vial, 15-425,Screw top
Caps
P/N Packing Description
SV1501CS 100 15-425 Black open caps, Red PTFE/white silicone septa
SV1502CS 100 15-425 Black Closed caps, Red PTFE/white silicone septa
Septa
P/N Packing Description
SV1502S 100 15mm,Red PTFE/ White Sillicone Septa
Microlab 13-425 Autosampler Vials are Standard
ND13mm open top screw glass vials, widely used in
HPLC and GC analysis. Be compatible with Agilent,
Shimadzu and Waters’ Autosampler.

PTFE/Silicone septa
Packing PP box
Order Information
Sample vials
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV1202C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Glass Vial, 11mm Snap top
SV1202A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial, 11mm Snap top
SV1212C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Glass Vial with writing area, 11mm Snap top
SV1212A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial with writing area, 11mm Snap top
Caps
P/N Packing Description
SV1201Cs 100 11mm transparent PP caps, white PTFE/red silicone septa
SV1202CS 100 11mm transparent PP caps, red PTFE/white silicone septa
SV1203CS 100 11mm transparent PP caps, blue PTFE/white silicone,pre-silt septa
SV1204CS 100 11mm transparent PP caps, Red PTFE/White Sillicone/Red PTFE Septa
Septa
P/N Packing Description
SV1201S 100 11mm, White PTFE/ Red Sillicone Septa
SV1202S 100 11mm,Red PTFE/ White Sillicone Septa
SV1203S 100 11mm, Blue PTFE/ White Sillicone Pre-silt Septa
SV1204S 100 11mm,Red PTFE/White Sillicone/Red PTFE Septa
Microlab 10-425 Autosampler Vials are Standard
ND10mm open top screw glass vials, widely used in
HPLC and GC analysis. Be compatible with Agilent,
Shimadzu and Waters’ Autosampler.

SV1012A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial with
writing area, 9-425,Screw top
Order Information
Sample vials
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV1002C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Glass Vial,
9-425,Screw top
SV1002A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial,
9-425,Screw top
SV1012C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Glass Vial with
writing area, 9-425,Screw top
SV1012A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial with
writing area, 9-425,Screw top
P/N Packing Description
SV01001CS 100 10-425 Black open caps, white PTFE/red
silicone septa
SV1002CS 100 10-425 Black open caps,red PTFE/white
silicone septa
SV1003CS 100 10-425 Black open caps,blue PTFE/white
silicone,pre-silt septa
SV1004CS 100 10-425 Black Closed caps, Red
PTFE/white silicone septa
P/N Packing Description
SV1001S 100 10mm,White PTFE/ Red Sillicone Septa
SV1002S 100 10mm,Red PTFE/ White Sillicone Septa
SV1003S 100 10mm, Blue PTFE/ White Sillicone Pre-silt
Septa
Microlab 8-425 Autosampler Vials are Standard
ND8mm open top screw glass vials, widely used in
HPLC and GC analysis. Be compatible with Agilent,

PTFE/ rubber septa
PTFE Septa
Order Information
Sample vials:
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV0802C 12*32 100 2ml clear vial,8-425,screw top
SV0802A 12*32 100 2ml amber vial.8-425,screw top
SV0812C 12*32 100 2ml clear vial with writing are a,8-425,screw top
SV0812A 12*32 100 2ml amber vial with writing area,8-425,screw top
Sample Cap:
P/N Packing Description
SV0801CS 100 8-425 Black open caps,white PTFE/red silicone septa(1.5mm)
SV0802CS 100 8-425 Black open caps,red PTFE/white silicone septa(1.5mm).
SV0803CS 00 8-425 Black open caps,blue PTFE/white silicone,pre-silt septa(1.5mm).
SV0804CS 100 8-425 Black open caps, Bonded Red PTFE/white silicone,pre-silt
Sample Septa:
P/N Packing Description
SV0801S 100 8mm White PTFE/ Red Sillicone Septa (1.5mm)
SV0802S 100 8mm, Red PTFE/ White Sillicone Septa (1.5mm)
SV0803S 100 8mm, Blue PTFE/ White Sillicone Pre-silt Septa (1.5mm)
SV0804S 100 8mm, Red PTFE/ White Sillicone/ Red PTFE Septa(1.5mm)
SV0806S 100 8mm, White PTFE Septa (0.25mm)
Microlab 9-425 Autosampler Vials are
Standard ND9mm open top screw glass
vials, widely used in HPLC and GC
analysis. Be compatible with Agilent,

PTFE Septa
Packing PP box/ High end Acrylic Box
Order Information
Sample vials:
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV0902C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Glass Vial, 9-425,Screw top
SV0902A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial, 9-425,Screw top
SV0912C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Glass Vial with writing are a, 9-425,Screw top
SV0912A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Glass Vial with writing area, 9-425,Screw top
SV09025C 12*32 100 0.25ml Cle ar Glass Vials , 9-425,Screw top
SV0912P 12*32 100 2ml Clear PP vials graduated, 9-425,Screw top
SV0912AP 12*32 100 2ml Amber PP vials graduated, 9-425, Screw top
V09003P 12*32 100 0.3ml Clear PP vials, 9-425,Screw top
V09003AP 12*32 100 0.3ml Amber PP vials, 9-425,Screw top
V09007P 12*32 100 0.7ml Cle ar PP vials, 9-425,Screw top
V09007AP 12*32 100 0.7ml Amber PP vials, 9-425,Screw top
Cap:
P/N Packing Description
SV0901CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps, white PTFE/red silicone septa
SV0902CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps,red PTFE/white silicone septa
SV0903CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps,blue PTFE/white silicone,pre-silt septa
SV0904CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps bonded with red PTFE/white silicone septa
SV0905CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps, red PTFE/white silicone/red PTFE septa
SV0906CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps,red PTFE/white silicone/red PTFE pre-silt septa
SV0907CS 100 9-425 Blue closed caps, red PTFE/white silicone septa
SV0908CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps bonded with red PTFE/white silicone pre-silt septa
SV0909CS 100 9-425 Green open caps, red PTFE/white silicone pre-silt septa
SV0910CS 100 9-425 Magnetic open caps,blue PTFE/white silicone septa
SV0911CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps, Pure PTFE(Thickness 0.25mm) septa
SV0912CS 100 9-425 Blue open caps, red PTFE/white silicone pre-silt septa
SV0913CS 100 9-425 Green open caps, blue PTFE/white silicone pre-silt septa
Septa:
P/N Packing Description
SV0901S 100 9mm,White PTFE/ Red Sillicone Septa
SV0902S 100 9mm,Red PTFE/ White Sillicone Septa
SV0903S 100 9mm, Blue PTFE/ White Sillicone Pre-silt Septa
SV0904S 100 9mm,Red PTFE/White Silligone/Red PTFE Septa
SV0905S 100 9mm, Red PTFE/White Sillicone/Red PTFE Pre-silt Septa
SV0906S 100 9mm, Pure PTFE(Thickness 0.25mm) Septa
HPLC
Accessories
Autosampler Vials & Caps
Microlab scientific 's autosampler vials, caps and septa can be compatible with